OPTO EDU A14.1096 Laboratory 22mm Inverted Fluorescence
Microscope
Basic Information
China
CNOEC, OPTO-EDU
CE, Rohs
A14.1096
1 pc

Coded Manual Sextuple Nosepiece, With DIC
Slot
- ● - ● - �
Motorized Coded Manual Sextuple Nosepiece,
With DIC Slot,
With Objective Protection Function When Switch
The Objectives
- - - - ● �
N-iPLFN PH
Infinity Plan
Semi-APO
Phase
Contrast
Objective
4x/0.13, W.D.16.5mm, No Cover Glass ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ A5C.1098-4
10x/0.30, W.D.7.4mm, Cover Glass 1.2mm ● ● ● ● ● A5C.1098-10
20x/0.45, W.D.7.5-8.8mm, Cover Glass 0-2mm,
With Built-in Correct Ring
● ● ● ● ● A5C.1098-20
40x/0.6, W.D.3-4.4mm, Cover Glass 0-2mm,

Circularly Polarized Light Block, Put In Multi
Function Turret
○ ○ ○ ○ ○ A5P.1098-CP
Phase
Contrast
Phase Contrast Annulus 10x/20x, Put In Turret
Condenser
● ● ● ● ● A5C.1096-1020
Phase Contrast Annulus 40x, Put In Turret
Condenser
● ● ● ● ● A5C.1096-40
Phase Contrast Annulus 60x, Put In Turret
Condenser
○ ○ ○ ○ ○ A5C.1096-60
DIC
DIC Annulus 10x, Put In LWD Turret Condenser ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ A5C.1097-A10
DIC Annulus 20x, Put In LWD Turret Condenser ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ A5C.1097-A20
DIC Annulus 40x, Put In LWD Turret Condenser ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ A5C.1097-A40
DIC Annulus 60x, Put In LWD Turret Condenser ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ A5C.1097-A60
DIC Slider 10x, Insert Into Slot On Nosepiece ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ A5C.1097-S10
DIC Slider 20x, Insert Into Slot On Nosepiece ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ A5C.1097-S20
DIC Slider 40x, Insert Into Slot On Nosepiece ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ A5C.1097-S40
DIC Slider 60x, Insert Into Slot On Nosepiece ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ A5C.1097-S60
Illumniation
Transmit/Reflect Illumnation Switch Knob, On
Right Side Of Main Body, Press To Switch
Transmit And Reflect Switch Light Quickly